
   

Fri.November 25	 	 Preview @ Padua  
Sat.December 3	 	 Moeller Duals@ Cin. Moeller HS
Fri-Sat.Dec.9,10		  Asics Ironman Tournament @Walsh Jesuit
Thurs.December 15		 Suburban Tri-@Cloverleaf vs. Highland/Cloverleaf

Fri-Sat. Dec. 16,17		 North Canton Tournament
Thurs / Fri.Dec 29,30	 Brecksville Holiday Tournament
Thurs.January 5	 	 Suburban Tri-@ Revere vs. Tallmadge/Revere
Sun. January 8			  State Duals (H)
Thurs.January 19		  Suburban Tri- @ Nordonia vs. Green/Copley
Thurs.January 26		  Suburban Dual- vs. Nordonia (H)(Senior Night)  

Sat.January 28			  GIT (H)
Thurs. February 2	 	 Walsh Jesuit (H)
Sat. February 11		  Suburban League Tourn. @ Revere
Fri-Sat. Feb. 17,18		  Sectionals @ TBA
Fri-Sat. Feb. 24,25		  Districts @ TBA
Th, Fri, Sat Mar 1, 2, 3	 State Tournament @ Columbus

2011-2012
Wadsworth 
Grizzly Wrestling

“Pain will pass...
Championships remain forever”

-win #20-

WrestlingWrestling



Thurs.Dec. 8		  Bedford Duals	
Sat.Dec. 10		  Eastlake North JV Tournament	
Sat. Dec. 15		  SL Tri @ Cloverleaf/ Highland 
Thurs. Jan. 5		  SL Tri. @ Revere/ Tallmadge
Fri. Jan. 6			   Mentor Duals	
Sat. Jan. 7			   Strongsville JV Tournament 
Sat. Jan. 14		  Bedford Pool Tournament 
Thurs. Jan. 19		 SL Tri.@ Nordonia vs.Green/Copley 
Sat.Jan. 21 		  Nordonia  JV Battle
Thurs. Jan. 26		 Nordonia Dual (H) 
Sat. Jan 28			  GIT-(H)
Sat.Feb 5 			   Tri @. Triway/Lake 

“Pain will pass...
Championships remain forever”

-win #20-

2011-2012
Wadsworth 

JV Wrestling 
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2011-2012
Wadsworth 

freshmen Wrestling 
Freshmen-
Wrestling

Sat. Dec. 3			  Tuslaw Tournament 
Sat. Dec. 10 		  Eastlake North Tournament 
Sat. Jan. 7			  Strongsville JV Tournament
Mon.Jan. 16		  Northwest JV/FroshTourney
Wed.Jan. 18		  Jackson (Tri)	  
Sat. Jan. 21 		  Nordonia  JV Battle
Mon.Jan. 23		  Marlington Duals 
Wed.Jan. 25	 	 Medina Dual (H)	

“Pain will pass...
Championships remain forever”

-win #20-
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